
 

2017 Te Wānanga o Aotearoa Long Distance Nationals 

RACE FOUR FINAL RESULTS 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#              Name/City               Age          Division          Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1   2:14:34   12.48     259  Taniwha Pupuke Padlas Taniwha         0  W6 28km - Open Mixed           1         0 

    2   2:16:23   12.32     239  Mako Ruamata                          0  W6 28km - Master Women         1    F     1 

    3   2:18:20   12.14     240  Mama Manuz Haeata                     0  W6 28km - Master Women         2    F     2 

    4   2:20:03   12.00     263  Team Tamahiti Tamaki                  0  W6 28km - Open Mixed           2         0 

    5   2:21:21   11.89     268  Manuz & Jemimaz Haeata                0  W6 28km - Open Women           1    F     3 

    6   2:22:57   11.75     237  Tairawhiti Mareikura                  0  W6 28km - Master Mixed         1         0 

    7   2:23:23   11.72     284  Ikahoea Horouta                       0  W6 28km - Snr Master Mixed     1         0 

    8   2:24:57   11.59     229  Gunz & Rozes Waitakere OCC            0  W6 28km - Master Mixed         2         0 

    9   2:25:25   11.55     230  Hapai TOCC                            0  W6 28km - Master Mixed         3         0 

   10   2:26:55   11.43     269  Kaiarahi Toa Horouta                  0  W6 28km - Open Women           2    F     4 

   11   2:26:58   11.43     286  Ngaruroa Ruamata                      0  W6 28km - Snr Master Women     1    F     5 

   12   2:27:06   11.42     260  Greyman Pineula Akarana               0  W6 28km - Open Mixed           3         0 

   13   2:28:09   11.34     264  Maroro Waitaha                        0  W6 28km - Open Women           3    F     6 

   14   2:28:36   11.31     235  Konatu TOCC                           0  W6 28km - Master Mixed         4         0 

   15   2:29:01   11.27     267  Uruhina Te Au Rere                    0  W6 28km - Open Women           4    F     7 

   16   2:29:40   11.22     262  Greyman Mix Akarana                   0  W6 28km - Open Mixed           4         0 

   17   2:29:54   11.21     241  Katcha Whaea Whakatu                  0  W6 28km - Master Women         3    F     8 

   18   2:31:11   11.11     258  Whakamiharo Te Rau Oranga             0  W6 28km - Open Mixed           5         0 

   19   2:31:24   11.10     270  Pckc Te Pua Inano PCKC                0  W6 28km - Open Women           5    F     9 

   20   2:32:56   10.99     266  Hei Matariki Parihaka                 0  W6 28km - Open Women           6    F    10 

   21   2:32:59   10.98     238  Team Miti Mitamitaga                  0  W6 28km - Master Women         4    F    11 

   22   2:36:03   10.77     282  Y Knot Waitaha                        0  W6 28km - Snr Master Mixed     2         0 

   23   2:37:15   10.68     233  Kool Runningz Maraenui                0  W6 28km - Master Mixed         5         0 

   24   2:37:30   10.67     234  Team Porohe Te Toki                   0  W6 28km - Master Mixed         6         0 

   25   2:37:57   10.64     283  Tipi Haere Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke     0  W6 28km - Snr Master Mixed     3         0 

   26   2:39:03   10.56     242  PCKC Taimania PCKC                    0  W6 28km - Master Women         5    F    12 

   27   2:40:01   10.50     232  Fruit Salad Cook Islands              0  W6 28km - Master Mixed         7         0 

   28   2:42:19   10.35     288  Manu Wahine Manukau                   0  W6 28km - Snr Master Women     2    F    13 

   29   2:42:47   10.32     291  Mama Majic Te Paerangi                0  W6 28km - Snr Master Women     3    F    14 

   30   2:44:33   10.21     231  Tea Mockers TMOCC                     0  W6 28km - Master Mixed         8         0 

   31   2:46:57   10.06     236  Motu Mixed Waiheke Waka Ama           0  W6 28km - Master Mixed         9         0 



   32   2:47:44   10.02     243  Takaparawhau Ocean Blue               0  W6 28km - Master Women         6    F    15 

   33   2:47:58   10.00     285  Heretaunga Tuakana (Gld) Heretaunga   0  W6 28km - Snr Master Mixed     4         0 

   34   2:48:39    9.96     289  Hinemalas Ruamata                     0  W6 28km - Snr Master Women     4    F    16 

   35   2:49:02    9.94     290  Iron Maidens Heretaunga               0  W6 28km - Snr Master Women     5    F    17 

   36   2:51:06    9.82     287  Turama Quii Quii Cook Islands         0  W6 28km - Snr Master Women     6    F    18 

   37   2:53:22    9.69     265  Alc Plus Waitaha                      0  W6 28km - Open Women           7    F    19 

   38   2:55:43    9.56     261  Greyman Mixed Akarana                 0  W6 28km - Open Mixed           5         0 

 

 

Division: W6 28km - Master Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#              Name/City               Age  

    1   2:22:57   11.75     237  Tairawhiti Mareikura                  0 

    2   2:24:57   11.59     229  Gunz & Rozes Waitakere OCC            0 

    3   2:25:25   11.55     230  Hapai TOCC                            0 

    4   2:28:36   11.31     235  Konatu TOCC                           0 

    5   2:37:15   10.68     233  Kool Runningz Maraenui                0 

    6   2:37:30   10.67     234  Team Porohe Te Toki                   0 

    7   2:40:01   10.50     232  Fruit Salad Cook Islands              0 

    8   2:44:33   10.21     231  Tea Mockers TMOCC                     0 

    9   2:46:57   10.06     236  Motu Mixed Waiheke Waka Ama           0 

 

Division: W6 28km - Master Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#              Name/City               Age  

    1   2:16:23   12.32     239  Mako Ruamata                          0 

    2   2:18:20   12.14     240  Mama Manuz Haeata                     0 

    3   2:29:54   11.21     241  Katcha Whaea Whakatu                  0 

    4   2:32:59   10.98     238  Team Miti Mitamitaga                  0 

    5   2:39:03   10.56     242  PCKC Taimania PCKC                    0 

    6   2:47:44   10.02     243  Takaparawhau Ocean Blue               0 

 

  



Division: W6 28km - Open Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#              Name/City               Age  

    1    2:14:34   12.48       259  Taniwha Pupuke Padlas Taniwha            

    2   2:20:03   12.00     263  Team Tamahiti Tamaki                   

    3   2:27:06   11.42     260  Greyman Pineula Akarana                

    3   2:29:40   11.22     262  Greyman Mix Akarana  

    4   2:31:11   11.11     258  Whakamiharo Te Rau Oranga  

    5   2:55:43   9.56      261  Greyman Mixed Akarana  
  



Division: W6 28km - Open Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#              Name/City               Age  

    1   2:21:21   11.89     268  Manuz & Jemimaz Haeata                0 

    2   2:26:55   11.43     269  Kaiarahi Toa Horouta                  0 

    3   2:28:09   11.34     264  Maroro Waitaha                        0 

    4   2:29:01   11.27     267  Uruhina Te Au Rere                    0 

    5   2:31:24   11.10     270  Pckc Te Pua Inano PCKC                0 

    6   2:32:56   10.99     266  Hei Matariki Parihaka                 0 

    7   2:53:22    9.69     265  Alc Plus Waitaha                      0 

 

Division: W6 28km - Snr Master Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#              Name/City               Age  

    1   2:23:23   11.72     284  Ikahoea Horouta                       0 

    2   2:36:03   10.77     282  Y Knot Waitaha                        0 

    3   2:37:57   10.64     283  Tipi Haere Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke     0 

    4   2:47:58   10.00     285  Heretaunga Tuakana (Gld) Heretaunga   0 

 

  



Division: W6 28km - Snr Master Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#              Name/City               Age  

    1   2:26:58   11.43     286  Ngaruroa Ruamata                      0 

    2   2:42:19   10.35     288  Manu Wahine Manukau                   0 

    3   2:42:47   10.32     291  Mama Majic Te Paerangi                0 

    4   2:48:39    9.96     289  Hinemalas Ruamata                     0 

    5   2:49:02    9.94     290  Iron Maidens Heretaunga               0 

    6   2:51:06    9.82     287  Turama Quii Quii Cook Islands         0 

 


